Sprint BeCej 2012
Becej, 10.10.2012

Disciplina 10 Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley Otvoreno
10.10.2012 - 12:33 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
9 godina i mladi

1. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:27.77 284

2. POPOVIC, TAMARA 03 P.K,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:42.91 176

3. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:45.26 165

4, STAN, Lila 03 Delfin Timisoara 1:46.08 161

5. NISIC, Dunja 04  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:46.31 160

6. GAVRILOVIC, LANA 04 PK,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:49.77 145

7. LICINA, Lena 03 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:50.63 142

8. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:55.28 125

9. PAPP, Anamaria 05 Delfin Timisoara 2:14.35 79
10 godina

1. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:38.81 199

2. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:40.35 190

3. PETROVIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:44.27 169

4. BELIC, Bojana 02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:51.34 139

5. STANKOVIC, Ana 02 PK,,Barakuda" 2:10.55 86
11 godina

1. POPOQV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timisoara 1:24.09 323

2. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.78 304

3. RADOVANOV, Sara

12 godina

1. ROMODA, LAURA
DASKALOVSKI, Katarina
GUCONIC, Milica
VARADI, Ela

BARNA, erika

NESKOV, Lea
REPMAN, Patricia
REPMAN, Barbara

© NGO WDN

13 godina

1. RUZIC, Milana
STOLIC, Milica
HUMENIUC, Denisa
KARA, Reka
SEKULIC, ANA
LADANYI, lili
DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
SECENJI, Kata

ONOo G A~WDN

14 godina

GALAC, Sanja
DUDUKOVIC, Jovana
HORVAT, Lenke
PANDUROVIC, Selena
DASKALOVSKI, Teodora
STOJANOVIC, Danica

ouhrwnpE

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.21 216

00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:19.54 382
00 PK ,,Barakuda” 1:27.90 283
00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.28 270
00 Delfin Timisoara 1:29.48 268
00 pk senta senta 1:29.99 264
00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:32.52 243
00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:34.16 230
00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:38.65 200
99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:25.53 307
99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.64 306
99 Delfin Timisoara 1:28.21 280
99  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:28.90 273
99 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:29.18 271
99  pk senta senta 1:29.93 264
99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:32.97 239
99 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:35.80 218
98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.99 456
98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.48 369
98 Pk "Swim Star" 1:22.18 346
98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:23.82 326
98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:2491 314
98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.51 268
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Sprint BeCej 2012
Becej, 10.10.2012

Disciplina 10, Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

15 godina

1. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
2. FEHER, Martina

3. MANDIC, Nada

4, BALACEANU, VAsilica

16 godina

1. STEFANOVIC, Marijana
2. SUCAN, LArisa
3. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava

17 godina i stariji

1. GRUIC, Milica
2. PAMER, Hajnalka
3. MIHALEK, Nora

97
97
97
97

96
96
96

95
94
95

"Feniks",Sombor
Pk Delfin Vrbas
Pk "Swim Star"

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
Delfin Timisoara
"Feniks",Sombor

PK ,,Barakuda"
Pvk Delfin Ada
Pvk Delfin Ada

1:15.05
1:18.69
1:20.57
1:23.08

1:17.78
1:20.48
1:25.82

1:18.11
1:20.24
1:40.37

455
395
368
335

409
369
304

403
372
190
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